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EXHIBIT A
LIST OF CDFW PRE-APPROVED QUALIFIED WILDLIFE BIOLOGISTS 

 

This list is not intended to be an endorsement by the City of Bakersfield of any person or company 

appearing or not appearing on the list. 

 

NAME ADDRESS 
CONTACT 

INFORMATION 
APPROVED * 
ACTIVITIES 

Adam Grimes McFaddin Endangered Species Assessments, 9530 
Hageman Road, Suite B, #130, Bakersfield, CA 93312 

(661) 330-9038 
staffbio@mesabio.com 

A,B,C,D 

Joe McFaddin McFaddin Endangered Species Assessments (661) 330-9038 
staffbio@mesabio.com 

A,B,C,D 

Trace Crenshaw McFaddin Endangered Species Assessments (661) 330-9038 
staffbio@mesabio.com 

A 

Marcia H. Wolfe M.H. Wolfe and Associates, P.O. Box 10254, 
Bakersfield, CA 93389 

(661) 837-1169 
mwolfe@mhwolfeassoc.com 

A,B,C,D 

Curtis Uptain Quad Knopf 
5080 California Avenue, Suite 220, Bakersfield, CA 
93309 

(661) 616-2600 
CurtisU@quadknopf.com A,B,D 

Belen Perez Quad Knopf (661) 616-2600 
belenp@quadknopf.com 

A,B,D 

Eric Schaad Quad Knopf (661) 616-2600 
EricSchaad@quadknopf.com 

A 

Maria L. Myers West Kern Environmental Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 478, Buttonwillow, CA 93206 

(661) 805-6991 
mariamyers@westkern.net 

A,B,D 

Adriana Jaramillo West Kern Environmental Consulting, LLC (661) 428-2177 
adrianajaramillo@westkern.net 

A,B,D 

Colton D. Parrish West Kern Environmental Consulting, LLC (661) 428-5827 
Cparrish661@hotmail.com 

A,B,D 

Randi McCormick McCormick Biological, Inc. 
3600 Pegasus Drive, Suite 12, Bakersfield, CA 93308 

(661) 343-1078 
randi@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

Sabrina Alaniz McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 706-0130 
sabrina@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

Allison Locatell McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 747-1956 
allison@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A,B 

Erika Noel McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 809-7225 
erika@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

Rick Perry McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 304-7905 
rperry@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A,B,C,D 

Jared Pratt McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 619-7894 
jared@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

Steven P. Pruett McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 302-9095 
steve@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A,B,C,D 

Ashleigh Pryor McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 319-0209 
ashleigh@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

Alli Rhodehamel-Leung McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 599-6608 
alli@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

 

* A) Approved to conduct a Biological Clearance Survey and mitigation activities for San Joaquin kit fox. 
  B) Tipton Kangaroo rat biologist approved to conduct TKR trapping and salvage activities. 
  C) Bakersfield Cactus botanist approved to conduct Bakersfield Cactus translocation. 
  D) San Joaquin antelope squirrel biologist approved to conduct mitigation activities. 
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CONTACT 

INFORMATION 
APPROVED * 
ACTIVITIES 

Waring E. Laurendine McCormick Biological, Inc. 
3600 Pegasus Drive, Suite 12, Bakersfield, CA 93308 

(661) 889-2084 
waring@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A,B,D 

Aaron Aguilera McCormick Biological, Inc. (805) 598-2179 
aaron@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

Emily Bradford McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 703-2194 
emily@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

Thomas Malley McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 304-1023 
tom@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

JayAnna Miller McCormick Biological, Inc. (661) 808-4525 
jay@mccormickbiologicalinc.com 

A 

Andy Krause Padre Associates, Inc. 
3500 Coffee Rd., Ste. B, Bakersfield, CA 93308 

Office: (661) 829-2686 ext. 302, Cell Phone: (661) 
747-1753, akrause@padreinc.com, Fax (661) 
829-2689 

A,B 

Dawn Bradley Padre Associates, Inc. (661) 829-2686 ext. 301 
dbradley@padreinc.com 

A,B 

Brooke Stutz Padre Associates, Inc. (661) 829-2686 ext. 304 
bstutz@padreinc.com 

A,B,D 

Angel Correa Padre Associates, Inc. (661) 829-2686 ext. 303 
acorrea@padreinc.com 

A,B,C,D 

Brian J. Berry Berry Environmental Consulting,, 5300 Dunsmuir Rd., 
Apt 13, Bakersfield, CA 93309 

(661) 477-0735 
brianberry.bec@gmail.com 

A,B,D 

Russell Sweet ICF International 
12406 Marla Avenue, Bakersfield, CA 93312 

661-331-7847 
Russell.sweet@icfi.com 

A 

William J. Vanherweg 1020 O’Connor Way 
San Luis Obispo, Ca 93405 

(805) 839-0375 
bvan53@gmail.com 

A,B,D 

Carie Wingert Rincon Consultants, Inc. 
1530 Monterey Street, Suite D, San Luis Obispo, CA 
93401 

(805) 547-0900 
info@rinconconsultants.com A,B 

Geoffrey D. Cline 11050 Pioneer Trail, Suite 203, Truckee, CA 96161 Office: (530) 214-8947 
Cell Phone: (530) 448-7114, gcline@loainc.com 

B 

Matthew S. Perry 3600 Bowman Court, Bakersfield, CA 93308 Office: (661) 336-7913 
Cell Phone: (661) 331-2026, 
MSPerry@paalp.com 

A,B,D 

Alexandra Thiel H.T. Harvey & Associates 
7815 N. Palm Ave., Suite 310, Fresno, CA  93711 

(559) 476-3160 
athiel@harveyecology.com 

A 

Colin Wilkinson H.T. Harvey & Associates (559) 476-3182 
cwilkinson@harveyecology.com 

A,B,D 

Jacquelyn Maher H.T. Harvey & Associates (559) 476-3160 
jmaher@harveyecology.com 

A,D 

Monica Hemenez H.T. Harvey & Associates (559) 476-3160 
mhemenez@harveyecology.com 

A 

Patrick Scott H.T. Harvey & Associates (714) 362-6667 
pscott@harveyecology.com 

A 

Robyn Powers H.T. Harvey & Associates (805) 756-7423 
rpowers@harveyecology.com 

A 

* A) Approved to conduct a Biological Clearance Survey and mitigation activities for San Joaquin kit fox. 
  B) Tipton Kangaroo rat biologist approved to conduct TKR trapping and salvage activities. 
  C) Bakersfield Cactus botanist approved to conduct Bakersfield Cactus translocation. 
  D) San Joaquin antelope squirrel biologist approved to conduct mitigation activities. 
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